
Hallenspielplan  München, Sporthalle MTV79 Werdenfelsstr.  ( 280253 )
Werdenfelsstraße 70
81377   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 19.10.2025 11:00

12:45

15:00

17:00

BL mB

BL wC

BK F

BK F

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd II

HSG München Süd

HSG Isar-Loisach II (a.K.)

HSG Würm-Mitte 22 (a.K.)

PSV München II

SV Erlstätt II

20:23

27:21

0:0

23:28

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 23.11.2025 09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

13:30

13:50

14:10

14:30

14:50

15:10

15:30

15:50

16:10

16:30

SPF
Bambini

SPF
Bambini

SPF
Bambini

SPF
Bambini

SPF
Bambini

SPF
Bambini

SPF
Bambini

SPF
Bambini

SPF
Bambini

SPF
Bambini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

PSV München

TSV Haar

TSV Ismaning II

TSV Haar

TSV Grafing

PSV München

HSG München Süd

TSV Ismaning II

TSV Grafing

HSG München Süd

MTSV Schwabing

SG Süd-Blumenau

TSV München-Allach

SG Süd-Blumenau

TSV Forstenried

MTSV Schwabing

HSG München Süd

TSV München-Allach

TSV Forstenried

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

TSV Grafing

PSV München

HSG München Süd

TSV Ismaning II

TSV Haar

TSV Grafing

TSV Haar

PSV München

TSV Ismaning II

HSG München Süd

TSV Forstenried

MTSV Schwabing

HSG München Süd

TSV München-Allach

SG Süd-Blumenau

TSV Forstenried

SG Süd-Blumenau

MTSV Schwabing

TSV München-Allach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  München, Sporthalle MTV79 Werdenfelsstr.  ( 280253 )
Werdenfelsstraße 70
81377   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 30.11.2025 11:00

13:00

BOL MC

BK F

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd II

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

Kirchheimer SC

0:0

0:0

So. 14.12.2025 11:00

12:15

13:30

BL wD

BK mD

BK mD

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd II

FC Bayern München

SG Süd-Blumenau

FC Bayern München II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

BL mB

BL wC

BK F

BK F

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd II

HSG München Süd

TSV Partenkirchen

SV Pullach

MTSV Schwabing II

TSV Vaterstetten II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Mi. 25.02.2026 18:30 BOL MC HSG München Süd TSV München-Allach 0:0

So. 01.03.2026 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

BK mD

BOL MC

BL mB

BOL MA

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

ESV Neuaubing

HSG Gröbenzell-Olching

HSG B-one

SV München Laim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.03.2026 11:30

13:15

15:00

17:00

BOL MC

BL mB

BL wC

BK F

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

HSG Isar-Loisach

TSV Murnau

TSV Murnau

HSG B-one II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


