Hallenspielplan München, Sporthalle MTV79 Werdenfelsstr. (280253) Werdenfelsstraße 70

81377 München

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 19.10.2025 11:00	BL mB	HSG München Süd	HSG Isar-Loisach II (a.K.)	20:23
12:45	BL wC	HSG München Süd	HSG Würm-Mitte 22 (a.K.)	27:21
15:00	BK F	HSG München Süd II	PSV München II	0:0
17:00	BK F	HSG München Süd	SV Erlstätt II	23:28

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 23.11.2025 09:00	SPF	PSV München	HSG München Süd	0:0
09:20	Bambini	TSV Haar	TSV Grafing	0:0
09:40	SPF	TSV Ismaning II	PSV München	0:0
10:00	Bambini	TSV Haar	HSG München Süd	0:0
10:20	SPF Bambini	TSV Grafing	TSV Ismaning II	0:0
10:40	SPF	PSV München	TSV Haar	0:0
11:00	Bambini	HSG München Süd	TSV Grafing	0:0
11:20	SPF	TSV Ismaning II	TSV Haar	0:0
11:40	Bambini	TSV Grafing	PSV München	0:0
12:00	SPF	HSG München Süd	TSV Ismaning II	0:0
13:30	Bambini	MTSV Schwabing	HSG München Süd	0:0
13:50	SPF	SG Süd-Blumenau	TSV Forstenried	0:0
14:10	Bambini	TSV München-Allach	MTSV Schwabing	0:0
14:30	SPF Bambini	SG Süd-Blumenau	HSG München Süd	0:0
14:50	SPF	TSV Forstenried	TSV München-Allach	0:0
15:10	Bambini	MTSV Schwabing	SG Süd-Blumenau	0:0
15:30	SPF	HSG München Süd	TSV Forstenried	0:0
15:50	Bambini	TSV München-Allach	SG Süd-Blumenau	0:0
16:10	SPF Mini	TSV Forstenried	MTSV Schwabing	0:0
16:30	SPF Mini	HSG München Süd	TSV München-Allach	0:0
	SPF Mini			

Hallenspielplan München, Sporthalle MTV79 Werdenfelsstr. (280253) Werdenfelsstraße 70

81377 München

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 30.11.2025 11:00	BOL MC	HSG München Süd	HSG Würm-Mitte 22	0:0
13:00	BK F	HSG München Süd II	Kirchheimer SC	0:0
So. 14.12.2025 11:00	BL wD	HSG München Süd	FC Bayern München	0:0
12:15	BK mD	HSG München Süd	SG Süd-Blumenau	0:0
13:30	BK mD	HSG München Süd II	FC Bayern München II	0:0
So. 08.02.2026 11:00	BL mB	HSG München Süd	TSV Partenkirchen	0:0
13:00	BL wC	HSG München Süd	SV Pullach	0:0
15:00	BK F	HSG München Süd II	MTSV Schwabing II	0:0
17:00	BK F	HSG München Süd	TSV Vaterstetten II	0:0
Mi. 25.02.2026 18:30	BOL MC	HSG München Süd	TSV München-Allach	0:0
So. 01.03.2026 11:00	BK mD	HSG München Süd	ESV Neuaubing	0:0
13:00	BOL MC	HSG München Süd	HSG Gröbenzell-Olching	0:0
15:00	BL mB	HSG München Süd	HSG B-one	0:0
17:00	BOL MA	HSG München Süd	SV München Laim	0:0
So. 22.03.2026 11:30	BOL MC	HSG München Süd	HSG Isar-Loisach	0:0
13:15	BL mB	HSG München Süd	TSV Murnau	0:0
15:00	BL wC	HSG München Süd	TSV Murnau	0:0
17:00	BK F	HSG München Süd	HSG B-one II	0:0